A FnE. DRY-CABI

T2 TaT)b
TDC-300-PDX smammo mm)

A

L7

“AO80
988

103 ‘

25 E

& Witk E T8 GOmmiEkE) « YN LETEET,
(MR~ 3£ W848 X D348 X H15mm)

S Ve
KERT 1/ AF—IVE EER JL—
R 38 RF—)LE 50mmRfE L R &
TRV TaTIVEES (Y aUR)

KA EREERT AR ENEERT
HSAR/BEETT XY b\
B->3F2 Ovol F£—2
EESAVAVE
2EBREREEDERESERYHITER
EAMLEEEEERESERYHIFBALEX
WREE 7 v 7R vI\D
BELY— (BX - BN
BENEEL Y —H/\—

IR ANREERE 28

(FREZBALEA ICR2A<—HIH)
AN/ —

B - O0— K AC100V 50/60Hz
46W (T 5W  MAX218W)
(4SRRI 10 )L TRI307 I E L)
BYANBE 2914 SEEE 52kg
2021463
B LRI ERERETRBALHVET,

® ® o Bl 0 Bee ®© Ee|d

& r—U\BRA

http://www.dry-cabi.co.jp
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